
Рейтинг общий 

Место 
Место в 
прошлом 
рейтинге 

Фамилия 
Рейтинг по 

посещаемости 
Рейтинг 
по РГР 

Рейтинг 
по 

тестам 

Итоговый 
рейтинг 

1  Маркина Евгения Петровна 4,67 10,00 2,40 17,07 

2  
Ванцова Светлана 
Вячеславовна 4,67 9,65 2,70 17,02 

3  
Калинина Анастасия 
Михайловна 4,67 9,65 2,70 17,02 

4  Полькина Ирина Васильевна 4,67 9,30 2,40 16,37 
5  Гуськова Юлия Сергеевна 4,29 9,65 2,10 16,04 
6  Юпатов Александр Андреевич 3,29 10,00 2,70 15,99 
7  Подпорин Олег Владимирович 4,67 8,25 3,00 15,92 
8  Филатов Семен Андреевич 4,29 10,00 1,50 15,79 
9  Чебан Максим Михайлович 4,29 9,65 1,80 15,74 

10  Арсенкина Нелли Игоревна 4,67 8,60 2,40 15,67 
11  Рожков Антон Алексеевич 4,67 7,90 3,00 15,57 

12  
Подъяблонский Артем 
Андреевич 4,67 8,95 1,20 14,82 

13  Ежков Александр Михайлович 3,29 9,65 1,80 14,74 
14  Валиев Артем Адлерович 4,67 10,00 0,00 14,67 
15  Греков Андрей Алексеевич 4,29 10,00 0,00 14,29 
16  Файзуллина Эллина Гамилевна 4,29 10,00 0,00 14,29 
17  Титов Дмитрий Николаевич 4,29 9,65 0,00 13,94 
18  Кучеров Кирилл Владимирович 4,67 8,95 0,00 13,62 
19  Злобина Елена Владимировна 4,29 9,30 0,00 13,59 
20  Воеводина Мария Сергеевна 4,29 8,95 0,00 13,24 

21  
Константинова Наталья 
Олеговна 3,67 9,30 0,00 12,97 

22  Трунова Светлана Сергеевна 2,14 10,00 0,00 12,14 
23  Судакова Александра Олеговна 2,14 8,95 0,90 11,99 
24  Медведев Иван Валентинович 2,33 9,30 0,00 11,63 
25  Ильина Ольга Игоревна 2,14 9,30 0,00 11,44 
26  Бурова Анна Владимировна 0,00 9,30 2,10 11,40 
27  Приказчикова Алиса Сергеевна 2,33 8,95 0,00 11,28 
28  Кныш Ирина Андреевна 3,33 0,00 3,60 6,93 
29  Осипова Надежда Михайловна 3,33 0,00 3,00 6,33 

30  
Кулина Евгения 
Александровна 4,67 0,00 1,50 6,17 

31  Наумова Ольга Витальевна 3,33 0,00 2,70 6,03 

32  
Тарасевич Ольга 
Константиновна 3,29 0,00 2,70 5,99 

33  Ужгинцев Егор Владимирович 4,29 0,00 1,50 5,79 

34  
Климачева Елизавета 
Сергеевна 3,67 0,00 2,10 5,77 

35  
Лыков Александр 
Владимирович 3,33 0,00 2,40 5,73 

36  Пертли Ида Робертовна 3,33 0,00 1,80 5,13 

37  
Герасимов Алексей 
Николаевич 2,14 0,00 2,70 4,84 

38  
Перекальский Кирилл 
Игоревич 2,33 0,00 2,40 4,73 

39  
Карасева Татьяна 
Владимировна 4,67 0,00 0,00 4,67 

40  Кузнецов Артем Павлович 4,67 0,00 0,00 4,67 
41  Кучеренко Ксения Сергеевна 4,67 0,00 0,00 4,67 
42  Павленко Антон Сергеевич 4,29 0,00 0,00 4,29 

43  
Хохонина Екатерина 
Александровна 4,29 0,00 0,00 4,29 



44  Галкина Екатерина Николаевна 2,14 0,00 2,10 4,24 
45  Осипова Лина Артуровна 1,00 0,00 3,00 4,00 

46  
Степанова Ольга 
Александровна 2,33 0,00 1,50 3,83 

47  Кучеренко Ольга Сергеевна 1,33 0,00 2,40 3,73 
48  Акаев Запир Рашидханович 3,67 0,00 0,00 3,67 
49  Филиппов Дмитрий Вадимович 2,14 0,00 1,20 3,34 
50  Бондаренко Максим Юрьевич 3,33 0,00 0,00 3,33 

51  
Мельничук Татьяна 
Владимировна 3,33 0,00 0,00 3,33 

52  Парий Андрей Сергеевич 3,33 0,00 0,00 3,33 
53  Золотухин Денис Сергеевич 3,14 0,00 0,00 3,14 
54  Антипов Виктор Михайлович 2,33 0,00 0,00 2,33 

55  
Грибкова Анастасия 
Александровна 2,33 0,00 0,00 2,33 

56  Семенова Кристина Валерьевна 2,33 0,00 0,00 2,33 
57  Венслав Владислав Игоревич 2,29 0,00 0,00 2,29 

58  
Карягина Мария 
Александровна 2,14 0,00 0,00 2,14 

59  Тетерюков Евгений Витальевич 2,14 0,00 0,00 2,14 
60  Чернова Алиса Александровна 2,14 0,00 0,00 2,14 
61  Ямщикова Любовь Вадимовна 2,14 0,00 0,00 2,14 
62  Арапов Юрий Владимирович 1,33 0,00 0,00 1,33 

63  
Солдатенков Максим 
Александрович 1,33 0,00 0,00 1,33 

64  Мордовин Андрей Юрьевич 0,00 0,00 1,20 1,20 

65  
Малехонов Андрей 
Владимирович 0,00 0,00 1,20 1,20 

66  
Григорьев Александр 
Александрович 1,14 0,00 0,00 1,14 

67  Морозов Денис Александрович 1,14 0,00 0,00 1,14 
68  Ищенко Евгений Викторович 1,00 0,00 0,00 1,00 
69  Кебедов Гайдар Джахпарович 1,00 0,00 0,00 1,00 
70  Таушев Тимур Артурович 1,00 0,00 0,00 1,00 

71  
Мельников Александр 
Александрович 0,00 0,00 0,90 0,90 

72  Андрейко Николай Петрович 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

73  
Зайцев Константин 
Александрович 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

74  Климов Виктор Павлович 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 
75  Водолазкина Юлия Сергеевна 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 
76  Карданов Артур Ахмедович 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

77  
Курганов Дмитрий 
Владимирович 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

78  Губиева Мадина Руслановна 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 
79  Иванова Марина Юрьевна 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

80  
Пономаренко Сергей 
Андреевич 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

81  Рыбин Павел Евгеньевич 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

82  
Стрельцова Ольга 
Станиславовна 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

83  Федотов Кирилл Алексеевич 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 
84  Филатов Павел Владимирович 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

 

 

 

 



Рейтинг 41К 

Место 
Место в 
прошлом 
рейтинге 

Фамилия 
Рейтинг по 

посещаемости 
Рейтинг 
по РГР 

Рейтинг 
по 

тестам 

Итоговый 
рейтинг 

1  
Ванцова Светлана 
Вячеславовна 

4,67 9,65 2,70 17,02 

2  Гуськова Юлия Сергеевна 4,29 9,65 2,10 16,04 
3  Юпатов Александр Андреевич 3,29 10,00 2,70 15,99 
4  Арсенкина Нелли Игоревна 4,67 8,60 2,40 15,67 
5  Валиев Артем Адлерович 4,67 10,00 0,00 14,67 
6  Греков Андрей Алексеевич 4,29 10,00 0,00 14,29 
7  Злобина Елена Владимировна 4,29 9,30 0,00 13,59 
8  Воеводина Мария Сергеевна 4,29 8,95 0,00 13,24 
9  Ильина Ольга Игоревна 2,14 9,30 0,00 11,44 

10  Бурова Анна Владимировна 0,00 9,30 2,10 11,40 

11  
Герасимов Алексей 
Николаевич 

2,14 0,00 2,70 4,84 

12  Павленко Антон Сергеевич 4,29 0,00 0,00 4,29 
13  Галкина Екатерина Николаевна 2,14 0,00 2,10 4,24 
14  Акаев Запир Рашидханович 3,67 0,00 0,00 3,67 
15  Бондаренко Максим Юрьевич 3,33 0,00 0,00 3,33 
16  Золотухин Денис Сергеевич 3,14 0,00 0,00 3,14 
17  Антипов Виктор Михайлович 2,33 0,00 0,00 2,33 
18  Венслав Владислав Игоревич 2,29 0,00 0,00 2,29 

19  
Карягина Мария 
Александровна 

2,14 0,00 0,00 2,14 

20  Арапов Юрий Владимирович 1,33 0,00 0,00 1,33 

21  
Григорьев Александр 
Александрович 

1,14 0,00 0,00 1,14 

22  Морозов Денис Александрович 1,14 0,00 0,00 1,14 
23  Ищенко Евгений Викторович 1,00 0,00 0,00 1,00 
24  Андрейко Николай Петрович 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

25  
Зайцев Константин 
Александрович 

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

26  Климов Виктор Павлович 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 Рейтинг 42К 

Место 
Место в 
прошлом 
рейтинге 

Фамилия 
Рейтинг по 

посещаемости 
Рейтинг 
по РГР 

Рейтинг 
по 

тестам 

Итоговый 
рейтинг 

1  Маркина Евгения Петровна 4,67 10,00 2,40 17,07 

2  
Калинина Анастасия 
Михайловна 

4,67 9,65 2,70 17,02 

3  Кучеров Кирилл Владимирович 4,67 8,95 0,00 13,62 

4  
Константинова Наталья 
Олеговна 

3,67 9,30 0,00 12,97 

5  Медведев Иван Валентинович 2,33 9,30 0,00 11,63 
6  Кныш Ирина Андреевна 3,33 0,00 3,60 6,93 
7  Осипова Надежда Михайловна 3,33 0,00 3,00 6,33 

8  
Кулина Евгения 
Александровна 

4,67 0,00 1,50 6,17 

9  Наумова Ольга Витальевна 3,33 0,00 2,70 6,03 

10  
Лыков Александр 
Владимирович 

3,33 0,00 2,40 5,73 

11  Пертли Ида Робертовна 3,33 0,00 1,80 5,13 

12  
Перекальский Кирилл 
Игоревич 

2,33 0,00 2,40 4,73 

13  
Карасева Татьяна 
Владимировна 

4,67 0,00 0,00 4,67 

14  Кузнецов Артем Павлович 4,67 0,00 0,00 4,67 
15  Кучеренко Ксения Сергеевна 4,67 0,00 0,00 4,67 
16  Осипова Лина Артуровна 1,00 0,00 3,00 4,00 
17  Кучеренко Ольга Сергеевна 1,33 0,00 2,40 3,73 

18  
Мельничук Татьяна 
Владимировна 

3,33 0,00 0,00 3,33 

19  Парий Андрей Сергеевич 3,33 0,00 0,00 3,33 

20  
Грибкова Анастасия 
Александровна 

2,33 0,00 0,00 2,33 

21  Мордовин Андрей Юрьевич 0,00 0,00 1,20 1,20 
22  Кебедов Гайдар Джахпарович 1,00 0,00 0,00 1,00 

23  
Мельников Александр 
Александрович 

0,00 0,00 0,90 0,90 

24  Водолазкина Юлия Сергеевна 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 
25  Карданов Артур Ахмедович 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

26  
Курганов Дмитрий 
Владимирович 

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

27  Губиева Мадина Руслановна 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 
28  Иванова Марина Юрьевна 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Рейтинг 43К 

Место 
Место в 
прошлом 
рейтинге 

Фамилия 
Рейтинг по 

посещаемости 
Рейтинг 
по РГР 

Рейтинг 
по 

тестам 

Итоговый 
рейтинг 

1  Полькина Ирина Васильевна 4,67 9,30 2,40 16,37 
2  Подпорин Олег Владимирович 4,67 8,25 3,00 15,92 
3  Филатов Семен Андреевич 4,29 10,00 1,50 15,79 
4  Чебан Максим Михайлович 4,29 9,65 1,80 15,74 
5  Рожков Антон Алексеевич 4,67 7,90 3,00 15,57 

6  
Подъяблонский Артем 
Андреевич 

4,67 8,95 1,20 14,82 

7  Ежков Александр Михайлович 3,29 9,65 1,80 14,74 
8  Файзуллина Эллина Гамилевна 4,29 10,00 0,00 14,29 
9  Титов Дмитрий Николаевич 4,29 9,65 0,00 13,94 

10  Трунова Светлана Сергеевна 2,14 10,00 0,00 12,14 
11  Судакова Александра Олеговна 2,14 8,95 0,90 11,99 
12  Приказчикова Алиса Сергеевна 2,33 8,95 0,00 11,28 

13  
Тарасевич Ольга 
Константиновна 

3,29 0,00 2,70 5,99 

14  Ужгинцев Егор Владимирович 4,29 0,00 1,50 5,79 

15  
Климачева Елизавета 
Сергеевна 

3,67 0,00 2,10 5,77 

16  
Хохонина Екатерина 
Александровна 

4,29 0,00 0,00 4,29 

17  
Степанова Ольга 
Александровна 

2,33 0,00 1,50 3,83 

18  Филиппов Дмитрий Вадимович 2,14 0,00 1,20 3,34 
19  Семенова Кристина Валерьевна 2,33 0,00 0,00 2,33 
20  Тетерюков Евгений Витальевич 2,14 0,00 0,00 2,14 
21  Чернова Алиса Александровна 2,14 0,00 0,00 2,14 
22  Ямщикова Любовь Вадимовна 2,14 0,00 0,00 2,14 

23  
Солдатенков Максим 
Александрович 

1,33 0,00 0,00 1,33 

24  
Малехонов Андрей 
Владимирович 

0,00 0,00 1,20 1,20 

25  Таушев Тимур Артурович 1,00 0,00 0,00 1,00 

26  
Пономаренко Сергей 
Андреевич 

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

27  Рыбин Павел Евгеньевич 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

28  
Стрельцова Ольга 
Станиславовна 

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

29  Федотов Кирилл Алексеевич 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 
30  Филатов Павел Владимирович 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

 


